
001 |RO 21 2006009F |ALBP |DA25511E |20.05 07:39:41.1 |OK |01 |113 |
002 |RO 18 5028205F |GUT |DA254CD9 |20.05 07:42:52.9 |OK |02 |127 |
003 |RO 19 0392102F |GUT |DAE5FE08 |20.05 07:43:00.7 |OK |02 |082 |
004 |RO 19 0723719F |GUT |DAE5FF37 |20.05 07:43:04.0 |OK |01 |125 |
005 |RO 21 0715107F |ALBS |DA254BE1 |20.05 07:43:04.5 |OK |03 |121 |
006 |DE 2016 22 0279F |BRZ |DB02C6D0 |20.05 07:43:05.2 |OK |03 |092 |
007 |RO 21 0715087F |ALBP |DAC6FD03 |20.05 07:43:06.3 |OK |01 |105 |
008 |RO 22 2012013M |ALB |DB01EA41 |20.05 07:43:07.2 |OK |03 |037 |
009 |RO 21 0715008F |ALBS |DA254BAD |20.05 07:43:08.7 |OK |02 |095 |
010 |RO 21 1006877M |GUT |DA1F09E9 |20.05 07:43:24.3 |OK |02 |069 |
011 |RO 22 2012073M |ALB |DB01EA71 |20.05 07:43:32.4 |OK |02 |042 |
012 |RO 22 2012051M |ALBP |DB01EA5A |20.05 07:43:33.1 |OK |02 |055 |
013 |RO 21 0719177M |ALBP |DA1F097C |20.05 07:43:43.6 |OK |02 |068 |
014 |RO 22 2012095F |ALB |DB02C6D3 |20.05 07:43:57.5 |OK |02 |086 |
015 |RO 19 0392242F |GUT |DAE5FE88 |20.05 07:44:13.6 |OK |03 |106 |
016 |RO 20 2009895F |ALBS |DAF7B49E |20.05 07:44:14.0 |OK |02 |003 |
017 |RO 20 0532019F |GUT |DAFBA84C |20.05 07:44:24.0 |OK |01 |124 |
018 |RO 22 2012010F |BRZ |DB02C71D |20.05 07:44:26.1 |OK |02 |129 |
019 |RO 22 2012012F |ALB |DB02C717 |20.05 07:44:26.1 |OK |02 |084 |
020 |RO 20 0283307F |GUT |DAFBA94F |20.05 07:44:27.0 |OK |01 |100 |
021 |RO 22 1103007M |ALB |DB01EA54 |20.05 07:44:29.1 |OK |02 |045 |
022 |RO 22 2012066F |ALB |DB02C6E3 |20.05 07:44:36.0 |OK |01 |102 |
023 |RO 19 0687811M |GUT |DAE8A3EB |20.05 07:44:41.0 |OK |03 |020 |
024 |DE 2016 22 0271M |GUT |DB01EA6C |20.05 07:44:48.1 |OK |02 |009 |
025 |DE 2016 22 0242F |ALBP |DB02C6FA |20.05 07:44:50.2 |OK |03 |131 |
026 |RO 22 2012033F |GUT |DB02C722 |20.05 07:44:51.3 |OK |02 |094 |
027 |RO 22 2012081F |GUT |DB02C705 |20.05 07:44:54.3 |OK |02 |123 |
028 |RO 22 2012093M |GUTP |DB01EA80 |20.05 07:44:59.6 |OK |02 |052 |
029 |RO 20 2009880M |ALBS |DAFD70D8 |20.05 07:45:34.1 |OK |03 |057 |
030 |RO 21 0711210M |ALBS |DA1F0C61 |20.05 07:45:39.6 |OK |04 |008 |
031 |RO 21 0711242M |ALBP |DA1F09A8 |20.05 07:45:45.3 |OK |03 |072 |
032 |RO 21 0715077M |GUT |DA1F0C39 |20.05 07:45:52.1 |OK |01 |065 |
033 |RO 22 2012074M |GUT |DB01EA43 |20.05 07:46:53.1 |OK |02 |011 |
034 |RO 22 3014107M |ALB |DA54D00C |20.05 07:46:54.7 |OK |02 |135 |
035 |RO 21 0715101M |GUT |DA1F0C75 |20.05 07:46:55.7 |OK |02 |060 |
036 |RO 22 3014115M |GUT |DB01EA34 |20.05 07:46:56.3 |OK |02 |079 |
037 |RO 22 2012065F |GUT |DB02C6E7 |20.05 07:46:57.5 |OK |02 |099 |
038 |RO 14 0697875F |GUT |DA4BE84C |20.05 07:46:59.8 |OK |03 |107 |
039 |RO 22 2012025M |GUT |DB01EA5E |20.05 07:47:00.5 |OK |04 |038 |
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040 |RO 22 2012060F |GUT |DB02C709 |20.05 07:47:20.6 |OK |04 |132 |
041 |RO 20 0532002M |GUTP |DAF96E36 |20.05 07:47:21.8 |OK |04 |015 |
042 |RO 19 0392017F |ALBS |DAE5FF53 |20.05 07:47:26.1 |OK |03 |108 |
043 |RO 22 2012028F |GUT |DB02C6DF |20.05 07:47:26.5 |OK |04 |130 |
044 |RO 21 2006012F |GUT |DA254E3A |20.05 07:47:38.5 |OK |02 |091 |
045 |RO 22 2012020M |GUT |DB021D78 |20.05 07:48:06.2 |OK |02 |053 |
046 |RO 21 0715003M |ALBS |DA1F0C1C |20.05 07:48:38.0 |OK |02 |077 |
047 |RO 22 2012042M |ALBP |DB01EA25 |20.05 07:48:52.3 |OK |03 |027 |
048 |RO 21 0715059M |GUT |DA1F09AE |20.05 07:48:55.0 |OK |02 |012 |
049 |RO 19 1014802F |GUTP |DAE5FDDA |20.05 07:48:59.9 |OK |02 |093 |
050 |RO 22 2012050M |GUT |DB075A1A |20.05 07:49:04.5 |OK |02 |137 |
051 |RO 20 0283719M |GUT |DAF96CCD |20.05 07:49:05.1 |OK |03 |056 |
052 |RO 19 0392006F |GUT |DAE5FE3B |20.05 07:49:09.6 |OK |02 |005 |
053 |RO 21 0715125F |GUT |DA25512E |20.05 07:49:10.1 |OK |03 |083 |
054 |RO 20 0283107M |GUT |DAF96D36 |20.05 07:49:10.4 |OK |02 |076 |
055 |RO 20 0532098M |GUT |DAF96F07 |20.05 07:49:16.2 |OK |04 |026 |
056 |RO 21 0715089M |GUT |DA1F0BF4 |20.05 07:49:26.1 |OK |02 |029 |
057 |RO 21 0715006M |GUT |DA1F0940 |20.05 07:49:37.9 |OK |02 |074 |
058 |RO 21 0715170M |GUT |DA1F09F5 |20.05 07:49:45.4 |OK |02 |031 |
059 |RO 22 2012027M |ALB |DB01EA2D |20.05 07:49:45.4 |OK |02 |040 |
060 |RO 22 2012036F |GUT |DB02C6EF |20.05 07:49:46.3 |OK |02 |002 |
061 |RO 20 0532020F |GUTP |DAF7B4A4 |20.05 07:50:26.5 |OK |03 |089 |
062 |RO 21 0709207M |GUT |DA1F099B |20.05 07:50:31.4 |OK |03 |001 |
063 |DE 2016 22 0280F |GUT |DA54D096 |20.05 07:50:44.3 |OK |02 |109 |
064 |DE 2016 22 0205M |GUT |DB01EA4D |20.05 07:51:12.5 |OK |03 |062 |
065 |RO 21 2006021M |GUT |DA1F09D0 |20.05 07:51:13.4 |OK |03 |007 |
066 |RO 11 0575366F |GUT |DAC6FD29 |20.05 07:51:37.4 |OK |05 |098 |
067 |RO 20 0283612M |ALBS |DAF96DA1 |20.05 07:51:37.8 |OK |01 |010 |
068 |RO 21 0715159M |GUT |DA1F0B95 |20.05 07:51:49.8 |OK |03 |025 |
069 |RO 22 2012026M |GUT |DB01EA76 |20.05 07:51:52.4 |OK |02 |064 |
070 |RO 22 3014102M |ALB |DB01EA7A |20.05 07:51:53.0 |OK |02 |059 |
071 |RO 22 2012015M |GUT |DB01EA67 |20.05 07:51:58.5 |OK |02 |023 |
072 |RO 21 0314977M |ALBS |DA1F0AD2 |20.05 07:51:59.9 |OK |02 |035 |
073 |RO 22 3014104M |ALBP |DB01EA69 |20.05 07:52:11.7 |OK |02 |061 |
074 |RO 21 0715189M |GUT |DA1F0C8D |20.05 07:54:36.6 |OK |03 |033 |
075 |RO 20 0283733M |GUT |DAF96CDE |20.05 07:54:40.4 |OK |03 |018 |
076 |RO 20 0283766M |GUT |DAF96E43 |20.05 07:55:02.1 |OK |02 |054 |
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077 |RO 22 3014103M |ALBP |DB01EA6E |20.05 07:55:41.2 |OK |04 |048 |
078 |RO 21 0715013M |GUT |DA1F0AC5 |20.05 07:55:46.9 |OK |02 |014 |
079 |RO 22 3014105M |ALB |DB01EA6F |20.05 07:55:50.9 |OK |04 |067 |
080 |RO 18 5028042M |ALBS |DACD3A64 |20.05 07:56:00.1 |OK |03 |006 |
081 |RO 22 2012089M |GUT |DB021DA9 |20.05 07:56:43.2 |OK |04 |039 |
082 |DE 2016 22 0290M |GUT |DB01EA73 |20.05 07:57:37.3 |OK |04 |030 |
083 |RO 21 0715017F |ALBS |DA254D03 |20.05 07:57:37.9 |OK |02 |004 |
084 |RO 22 2012098M |GUT |DB01EA7D |20.05 07:58:17.1 |OK |04 |044 |
085 |RO 21 0715090F |GUTP |DA2550C0 |20.05 07:58:37.8 |OK |04 |126 |
086 |RO 22 2012019M |GUT |DB01EA2E |20.05 07:58:48.9 |OK |02 |036 |
087 |DE 2016 22 0267M |GUT |DB021D52 |20.05 07:59:12.1 |OK |02 |071 |
088 |RO 22 3014113M |GUT |DB01EA7F |20.05 08:00:41.7 |OK |04 |078 |
089 |RO 21 0711277M |ALBS |DA1F0BFD |20.05 08:01:32.2 |OK |04 |024 |
090 |RO 22 3014110F |GUT |DB02C704 |20.05 08:01:37.3 |OK |04 |085 |
091 |RO 22 2012052M |ALB |DB01EA4C |20.05 08:03:20.4 |OK |02 |022 |
092 |RO 21 0715133F |GUT |DA254EDB |20.05 08:03:54.9 |OK |02 |112 |
093 |DE 2016 22 0270M |GUTP |DB01EA4F |20.05 08:04:04.3 |OK |02 |047 |
094 |RO 22 2012016M |GUT |DB01EA36 |20.05 08:04:07.6 |OK |02 |019 |
095 |RO 22 2012085M |GUT |DB01EA74 |20.05 08:04:10.9 |OK |02 |013 |
096 |RO 22 2012094F |GUT |DB02C6D1 |20.05 08:04:13.2 |OK |03 |120 |
097 |RO 21 0715014M |GUT |DA1F0C44 |20.05 08:04:13.5 |OK |02 |049 |
098 |RO 21 0711317M |ALBS |DA1F0976 |20.05 08:04:16.4 |OK |02 |058 |
099 |RO 22 2012090M |GUTP |DB021D76 |20.05 08:07:04.8 |OK |04 |028 |
100 |RO 22 2012043M |GUT |DB01EA53 |20.05 08:07:55.7 |OK |03 |046 |
101 |RO 22 2012034F |ALBP |DB02C6D6 |20.05 08:08:05.0 |OK |04 |118 |
102 |RO 22 2012091M |GUTP |DB01EA64 |20.05 08:08:27.6 |OK |04 |032 |
103 |RO 22 2012038M |GUT |DB01EA6B |20.05 08:08:29.8 |OK |04 |050 |
104 |RO 21 0709277M |ALBS |DA1F0A76 |20.05 08:08:30.7 |OK |02 |034 |
105 |RO 22 3014112M |GUT |DB021D70 |20.05 08:08:41.5 |OK |04 |066 |
106 |RO 22 2012072F |GUT |DB02C70C |20.05 08:08:48.3 |OK |04 |096 |
107 |RO 21 0711222F |ALBS |DA254C07 |20.05 08:10:05.4 |OK |03 |115 |
108 |RO 22 2012047M |GUT |DB021DA4 |20.05 08:10:24.0 |OK |02 |043 |
109 |RO 21 0711235F |ALBP |DA254D3F |20.05 08:10:27.6 |OK |03 |134 |
110 |RO 22 2012070M |GUT |DB01EA3E |20.05 08:13:15.5 |OK |02 |051 |
111 |RO 21 0715041F |ALBP |DA254B9B |20.05 08:13:16.5 |OK |03 |088 |
112 |RO 22 2012007M |ALB |DB01EA5C |20.05 08:14:24.0 |OK |04 |017 |
113 |RO 22 3014117F |GUT |DB02C6C5 |20.05 08:20:38.7 |OK |04 |111 |
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114 |DE 2016 22 0295M |ALB |DB01EA82 |20.05 08:22:04.1 |OK |04 |021 |
115 |RO 22 2012017M |GUT |DB01EA7E |20.05 08:25:08.2 |OK |02 |075 |
116 |RO 22 3014106M |GUT |DB01EA81 |20.05 08:30:37.5 |OK |02 |073 |
117 |RO 22 2012014F |GUTP |DB02C718 |20.05 08:31:53.2 |OK |04 |101 |
118 |RO 22 2012022F |ALB |DB02C711 |20.05 08:41:47.6 |OK |04 |103 |
119 |RO 22 3014118F |GUT |DB02C6DD |20.05 08:43:51.0 |OK |01 |133 |
120 |DE 2016 22 0204F |GUTP |DB02C715 |20.05 08:44:16.0 |OK |03 |119 |
121 |RO 22 3014101F |ALB |DB02C6D8 |20.05 08:50:06.2 |OK |04 |114 |
122 |DE 2016 22 0292F |BRZ |DB02C6FD |20.05 08:51:53.5 |OK |02 |122 |
123 |RO 22 2012039M |GUT |DA556D5C |20.05 09:00:27.1 |OK |04 |080 |
124 |RO 22 2012021M |GUT |DA54D21C |20.05 09:02:13.8 |OK |04 |136 |
125 |RO 22 3014111M |ALB |DB01EA75 |20.05 09:03:25.3 |OK |02 |041 |
126 |DE 2016 22 0215F |ALB |DB02C6C4 |20.05 09:07:59.1 |OK |03 |090 |
127 |RO 19 0687805F |ALBP |DAE5FF8D |20.05 09:09:50.3 |OK |03 |110 |
128 |RO 22 2012030F |ALB |DB02C6EB |20.05 09:11:17.6 |OK |02 |104 |
129 |RO 21 2006001F |ALBS |DA25509E |20.05 09:16:55.4 |OK |05 |097 |
130 |RO 22 1103022F |ALB |DB02C6F0 |20.05 09:23:14.5 |OK |02 |087 |
131 |RO 22 2012008F |ALB |DB02C706 |20.05 09:31:59.7 |OK |03 |128 |
132 |RO 22 2012009M |GUTP |DB01EA37 |20.05 09:37:37.0 |OK |02 |070 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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